
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

Class Description

2018  Shelbyville ASB Spring Horse Show Lorie Henderson - Secretary
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023 (502) 477-1018

201 ASB Fine Harness Open

1 233 Sir Surreal Patrice Watson-Hugo Patrice Watson-Hugo

2 413 Zenyatta Annika Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

202 ASB Adult/Jr. Exhibtor Show Pleasure

1 437 Bling Me The Stars Alex Halliburton  Blue Bonnet Farm

2 442 Im The Prince Of Peace Carla Ritzie Wendy Winstead

3 404 Stocky Lady Jane Feist Lori Feist

4 414 Callaways Boys Night Out Scotty Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

5 422 Drop Shot Angela Gibson  Pegasus Enterprises

6 249 Tango in Vegas Dillan Hicks Dillan Hicks

7 251 Showtime's Gone Girl Madelyn Gill Barbara Ann Willoughby-Pease

 226 Dainty Damsel Mari-Het Demond Mari-Het Demond

 429 We'll See Honey Kaeli McCarty Brieel Cutterman

 443 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord

203 ASB Adult/ Jr. Exhibitor Show Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP

1 437 Bling Me The Stars Alex Halliburton  Blue Bonnet Farm

2 404 Stocky Lady Jane Feist Lori Feist

3 414 Callaways Boys Night Out Scotty Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

4 442 Im The Prince Of Peace Carla Ritzie Wendy Winstead

5 249 Tango in Vegas Dillan Hicks Dillan Hicks

6 251 Showtime's Gone Girl Madelyn Gill Barbara Ann Willoughby-Pease

7 443 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord

8 422 Drop Shot Angela Gibson  Pegasus Enterprises

 226 Dainty Damsel Mari-Het Demond Mari-Het Demond

 429 We'll See Honey Kaeli McCarty Brieel Cutterman

204 ADHHA Fine Harness - Open

No Entries

205 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving

No Entries

206 Parade Horse - Open

No Entries

207 (TBA) Rescue/Second Chance Class - Walk & Favorite Gait, open to any breed, 

age, rider

1 244 Shelby Madelyn Gill Nicole Reason

2 242 Darker Than Night Cassidy Buchanan Cassidy Buchanan
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208 ASB Open Three Gaited

1 436 Our Miricale Gerhardt Roos Ana Mareyan

2 415 Sir Silver Knight Annika Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

3 454 She's My Kinda Party Denessa Harper  Candida Aversenti Equine Partners

4 250 Teddy Bridgewater Greg Reason Michelle McNelley

209 ASB Amateur Three Gaited

1 416 Hollywood Agent Taylor Burton Annika Bruggeworth

2 431 Walterway's Justinian Aubrey Hambert  Sloan Enterprises

210 ASB Open Three Gaited CHAMPIONSHIP

1 436 Our Miricale Gerhardt Roos Ana Mareyan

2 454 She's My Kinda Party Denessa Harper  Candida Aversenti Equine Partners

3 431 Walterway's Justinian Aubrey Hambert  Sloan Enterprises

211 ADHHA Park Horse Under Saddle

No Entries

212 ASB Open Hunter Pleasure

1 441 Coachella Jenny McGowan Melissa Moore

2 446 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Karina Smith Kim Smith

3 438 Beautiful Caos Jessica Adam  Exodus Farm

4 242 Darker Than Night Cassidy Buchanan Cassidy Buchanan

213 ASB Hunter Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP

1 441 Coachella Jenny McGowan Melissa Moore

2 438 Beautiful Caos Jessica Adam  Exodus Farm

3 242 Darker Than Night Cassidy Buchanan Cassidy Buchanan

214 ASB Adult/Jr. Exhibitor Five Gaited Pleasure

1 435 Callaway's Vantage Point Alex Halliburton  Halliburton Saddlebreds

2 440 Vivid Hallucination Elena Senseman Elena Senseman

3 430 HS Kiss My Grits Kaeli McCarty Stacey Todd

4 428 Lady Leah Sarah Thielameger Sarah White

5 234 Callaways Taylor Swift Patrice Watson-Hugo Patrice Watson-Hugo

215 ASB Adult/Jr. Exhibitor Five Gaited CHAMPIONSHIP

1 435 Callaway's Vantage Point Alex Halliburton  Halliburton Saddlebreds

2 430 HS Kiss My Grits Kaeli McCarty Stacey Todd

 234 Callaways Taylor Swift Patrice Watson-Hugo Patrice Watson-Hugo

 428 Lady Leah  Thielameger Sarah White

 440 Vivid Hallucination Elena Senseman Elena Senseman
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216 ASB AOT (Amateur Owned & Trained) Pleasure WTC

1 449 Sir Wills Sloane Flieg Sloane Flieg

2 444 Worthy's Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick

217 ASB Adult/Jr. Exhibitor Country Pleasure Driving

1 427 Sapphire On Ice Ken Malek Dixie Malek

2 434 Press Release Donna Neibors Donna Neibors

3 450 Two If By Sea Anita Miles Curpier Anita Miles Curpier

218 ASB Adult/Jr. Exhibitor Country Pleasure Driving CHAMPIONSHIP

1 427 Sapphire On Ice Ken Malek Dixie Malek

2 450 Two If By Sea Anita Miles Curpier Anita Miles Curpier

3 434 Press Release Donna Neibors Donna Neibors

 423 Hey Moe Kurt Tunstall  Pegasus Enterprises

219 ASB Park Pleasure

1 235 A Boy Named Blue Sophia Fischer Sophia Fischer

2 248 Willoways Creation Greg Reason Lanier Hobbs

3 447 D'Jango Jive Kim Smith Kim Smith

4 423 Hey Moe Kurt Tunstall  Pegasus Enterprises

220 ASB Park Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP

1 235 A Boy Named Blue Sophia Fischer Sophia Fischer

2 447 D'Jango Jive Kim Smith Kim Smith

3 423 Hey Moe Kurt Tunstall  Pegasus Enterprises

221 Road Pony to Bike - Open

1 457 Regal's Prime Rave Maureen Campbell Maureen Campbell

2 456 Heartland Made In The 

Shade

Josh Greer Inc Pinekrest Farm

222 Road Pony to Bike - Amateur

1 458 Take It To The Limit Olivia Turner Olivia Turner

2 453 Heartland Painted Creation Debra Mathias Debra Mathias

3 426 Little Big Man Ken Malek Dixie Malek

223 Road Pony to Bike - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 457 Regal's Prime Rave Maureen Campbell Maureen Campbell

2 456 Heartland Made In The 

Shade

Josh Greer Inc Pinekrest Farm

224 Saddle Seat Equitation, All Ages

1 439 Fox Grape's Bombs Away Jenny McGowan  Covered Bridge Farm
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225 ASB Adult/Jr. Exhibitor Show Pleasure Driving

1 246 Amberwoods Il Divo Rose Wells Rose Wells

2 451 Mount Joy's Black Royal May Baker May Baker

226 ASB Adult/Jr. Exhibitor Show Pleasure Driving CHAMPIONSHIP

1 451 Mount Joy's Black Royal May Baker May Baker

227 (TBA) 12 & Under Pleasure W/T Open to all Breeds

1 274 CH Stravinsky Kennedy Shelborne Kimberly Blaker

228 Harness Pony - Open

1 417 Freschetta Annika Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

229 Harness Pony - Amateur

No Entries

230 Harness Pony - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 417 Freschetta Annika Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

231 ASB Amateur Park

1 418 Secret Meeting Annika Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

2 245 Special Dark Madelyn Gill Nicole Reason

232 ASB Amateur Park- CHAMPIONSHIP

1 418 Secret Meeting Annika Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

233 ASB Adult/Jr.Exhibitor Country Pleasure

1 433 Arrizona Poppy Carole Hibner Carole Hibner

2 439 Fox Grape's Bombs Away Jenny McGowan  Covered Bridge Farm

3 432 Wc Riverdreams Remarkable Alex Halliburton Terri Kearney

4 452 Roselane's Tango With The 

Law

Brandon McIntosh Brandon McIntosh

5 444 Worthy's Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick

6 448 He's A California Dream Karina Smith Kim Smith

234 ASB Adult/Jr.Exhibitor Country Pleasure- CHAMPIONSHIP

1 452 Roselane's Tango With The 

Law

Brandon McIntosh Brandon McIntosh

2 432 Wc Riverdreams Remarkable Alex Halliburton Terri Kearney

3 444 Worthy's Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick

4 448 He's A California Dream Karina Smith Kim Smith
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235 ASB Open Park

1 243 Gift of the Magi SGF Greg Reason Nicole Reason

2 419 Love A Lucky Charm Kurt Tunstall Annika Bruggeworth

236 ASB Open Park - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 419 Love A Lucky Charm Kurt Tunstall Annika Bruggeworth

237 ADHHA Roadster Under Saddle

1 445 Walnut Level Justin Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof

2 420 The Dark Knight Rick Martin Annika Bruggeworth

238 ASB Adult/Jr.Exhibitor Western Pleasure

No Entries

239 ASB Adult/Jr.Exhibitor Western Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

240 Roadster to Bike

1 425 Honey Badger Kim Crumpler Perry and Sally Grieme

2 460 Teddy Bear Joe Jenkins David Yoder

241 Roadster to Bike - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 425 Honey Badger Kim Crumpler Perry and Sally Grieme

2 460 Teddy Bear Joe Jenkins David Yoder

242 Hackney Pony - Open

1 459 Heartland Majestic Maureen Campbell Kathleen Ververeli

243 Hackney Pony - Amateur

No Entries

244 Hackney Pony - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

245 Open English Pleasure

1 421 Illus Waldman Scotty Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth

2 247 Far Away Major Tom Greg Reason Lanier Hobbs

3 448 He's A California Dream Karina Smith Kim Smith

246 Roadster Under Saddle

1 445 Walnut Level Justin Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof

2 420 The Dark Knight Rick Martin Annika Bruggeworth
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247 ASB Fve Gaited - Open

1 461 The Big House Merrill Murray Ceil Wheeler

2 455 The Veldt Queen Denessa Harper  Candida Aversenti Equine Partners

3 424 Love Reflected Kurt Tunstall  Pegasus Enterprises

248 ASB Fve Gaited - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 461 The Big House Merrill Murray Ceil Wheeler

2 455 The Veldt Queen Denessa Harper  Candida Aversenti Equine Partners

3 424 Love Reflected Kurt Tunstall  Pegasus Enterprises

249 ASB Five Gaited Amateur

No Entries

250 ASB Five Gaited Amateur - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
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